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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dryer, Vera
McClung,

McClung, Arthur
Henderson

McClung, Charles

McClung, James
White

Patrick, Margaret

Roberts, Frances
White, James

Huntsville, AL Satellite Beach, FL

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dryer, Jack
Dryer, T. E.

Dryer, Vera McClung, James
White

Thurston,
Trice,

Satellite Beach, FL

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baldridge, Milton
Columbus, M. D.

Memorial Record of
Alabama

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bradford, Henry S . Brickell, Robert
Coman, Judge

Brouillette, P. L., Dr.
Darwin, James L.

Dement, John
Jefferson, Dr.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Binford, Henry
Arthur, Dr.

Echols, William H.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Fletcher, Richard
Matthew, Dr.

Flynt, J. C., Dr. Hundley, Oscar R.,
Hon.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Johnson, James
Thomas, Dr.

Jones, Amos B., Rev. Landman, George
Purdom

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Landman, James
Henry

Lowry, Samuel H.,
Dr.

Ludwig, Bernard F.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

McDonald, James C. McDonnell, Henry,
Dr.

McGee, Henry McLain, David
Hubbard, Dr.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Murphy, Jere Murphy, Robert E. Rison, John L.

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Rison, W. R. Simpson, John Dixon,
Rev.

Sloss, Joseph
Humphrey

Speake, Henry Clay,
Judge

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Taylor, Thomas J. Vorenberg, David

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Vorenberg, Issie Wheeler, W. C., Dr. White, David Irvine

Madison Co., AL

book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Historical
Association

Canterbury, Mildred,
Miss

Harbarger, Jack, Mr.
& Mrs.

Johnson, Edith, Mrs.
Mason, Philip

Roseborough, Anna,
Mrs.

Thomas, Alice, Miss
Wood, Neil

Madison Co., AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cambron, J. L., Mrs.
Cameron, Hugh
Eliott, J. L.
Elliott, Luke
Horn, Alex
Howe, Elizabeth,

Miss

Lockard, Mr.
McCoy, Cecil, Mrs.
Minus, Joe
Oliver, James L.
Oliver, R. L.
Oliver, Randall
Parker, Edward

Parker, James L.
Parker, Lake
Parker, Oliver
Poyner, Dudley
Poynor, Lila Kate,

Miss
Reed, Joe

Rust, Howard
Stegall, Fred
Tartt, J, Mr. & Mrs.

Aliceville, AL
Coatopa, AL

Emelle, AL
Epes, AL

Livingston, AL
Mt. Hebron, AL

Panola, AL



list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Boswell
, Lyman, Mr. & Mrs.
Dearman, Wilber,

Judge

Hester, F. L., Dr. &
Mrs.

Jackson, Jenkins
Jarman, Berry

Jarman, T. B.
Long, Tom
Martin, W. L.
Pool, Mr. & Mrs.

Seal, Tom
Willingham, Philip

Coatopa, AL
Cuba, AL

Emelle, AL
Eutaw, AL

Gainesville, AL
Livingston, AL

York, AL

list
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Names:

Types:

Bowen, Sarah
Dubose, Nannette
Grayson, Ambrose

Tilden
Grayson, Claude A.
Grayson, David

Allison
Grayson, Eliza

Moseley

Grayson, James
Gordon

Grayson, John
Grayson, John

William
Grayson, Nannie P.
Grayson, Paralee

Wright
Grayson, Sally Carter

Kelly, Tellette
Laughinghouse,

Murphy
Martin, Azubar, Mrs.
Parker, Edward T.
Parker, Mary Jane

Allison
Penland, Alex, Rev.
Penland, Charity C.

Penland, Isabella J.
Allison

Smith, David
Smith, Sarah
Smith, Sarah Allison
Whitthorne, Juliet
Wright, Jerusha

Connally
Wright, William

biography
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Names:

Types:

Cowden, Elizabeth
Cowden, Judge

Jones, Albert
Jones, Obadiah

Jones, William
Crawford

Knight, Judge
Sevier, Gen.

biography
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Names:

Types:

King James II
King William
Monroe, President
Waddell, Moses, Dr.
Walker, Alexander

Walker, George
Walker, Isabella

Maxwell
Walker, Jeremiah,

Rev.

Walker, John
Williams

Walker, Mary Jane
Graves

Walker, Mary Nixon

Walker, Ursula
Williams

Walker, William

biography
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Names:

Types:

Benton, Col.
Fearn, Richard Lee,

Dr.
Fearn, Walker
Forsyth, Col.
Owen, Thomas
Perry,

Pope, Judith Sale
Pope, LeRoy
Pope, Matilda
Seibels, Col.
Waddell, Moses, Rev.
Walker, Jeremiah,

Rev.

Walker, John J.
Walker, John T.
Walker, John

Williams
Walker, LeRoy Pope
Walker, Mary Jane
Walker, Percy

Walker, R. W.
Walker, Richard

Wilde
Walker, William

Memorable

biography book
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Names:

Types:

Callier, Miss
Chapman, Reuben
Clay, Clement Comer
Coffee, Gen.
Dinsmore, Silas, Col.

Eaton, Senator
Jackson, Gen.
Kelley, William
McKinley, John
Moore, Gabriel

Moore, S. D. J.
Moore, Samuel B.
Moore, W. H., Judge
Owen, Thomas

Treaty of Dancing
Rabbit Creek

VanBuren, Mr.

biography book
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Names:

Types:
Callier, Miss Moore, S. D. J. Moore, W. H., Judge

biography
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Names:

Types:

Betts, Mary
Bibb, Adeline
Bibb, Benjamin

Smith
Bibb, Eliza Pamelia
Bibb, Elmira
Bibb, Emily
Bibb, Porter
Bibb, Porter, Capt.

Bibb, Robert
Thompson

Bibb, Sallie Wyatt
Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, W. W., Gov.
Bibb, William
Bibb, William

Dandridge
Bibb, William Wyatt
Bradley, Anne

Bradley, James,
Major

Hopkins, Arthur
Mosely

Mills, Archibald E.
Mitchell, Mary
Pickett, Anna
Pleasants, James Jay
Pleasants, John Jay
Thompson, Parmelia

Thompson, Robert
Thompson, Robert

(Blue)
Thompson, Sarah

Watkins
Watkins, James
Watkins, Martha

Thompson

biography
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Names:

Types:

Brahan, Ann Eliza
Brahan, Jane Locke
Brahan, John
Brahan, John Coffee
Brahan, Latitia

Eralina
Brahan, Mary

Narcissa

Brahan, Robert
Weakley

Brahan, Thomas
Fearne

Coffee, John
Haywood, Jane
Haywood, Martha
Haywood, Mary

Jackson, Andrew,
Gen.

Locke, Jane Brahan
McRea, Rev.
Patton, Robert Miller,

Gov.
Rivers, Anna Kate
Valliant, Marthe

Weakley, Jane Locke
Weakley, Mary
Weakley, Robert,

Gen.
Young, James, Dr.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Chapman, Alberta
Pickett

Chapman, Ellelee
Chapman, Felicia

Corbin
Chapman, Juliet

Chapman, Reuben
Chapman, Reuben,

Gov.
Chapman, Samuel,

Judge

Chapman, Steptoe
Pickett

Clanton, Turner, Col.
Hubbard, Bolling
Humes, Milton
Pickett, Felicia

Pickett, George, Gen.
Pickett, Martin, Col.
Sheffey, Rosalie

Floyd
Taylor, John G.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Acklen, Samuel
Acklen, William
Bell Factory

Brahan, Jane Locke
Fleming, William
Green Academy

Hunt, Elizabeth
Hunt, John, Capt.
King, Louisa

Patton, Robert Miller,
Gov.

Turner, Daniel B.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Forest, N. B., Gen.
Lewis, David Peter,

Gov.
Lindsey, Gov.

Paul, James
Richardson, Anne

Davis
Richardson, William

Shorter, Gov.
Spencer, George E.
Wheeler, Joseph,

Gen.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Clay, C. C.
Fleming, William
Hopkins, James
Jackson, Andrew,

Gen.

Kelley, William
Lewis, Miss
McClung, James

White
McKinley, John

Mitchell, Sarah
Elizabeth

Owen, Thomas M.
Patrick, Margaret E.
Pickens, Israel, Gov.

Spottswood,
Elizabeth F.

Van Buren, President

biography book
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bradford, Capt. Cox, Henry W.

Coosa Co., AL

biography
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Names:

Types:

Evans, Adaline Heard
Evans, William
Evans, William

Augustus
Evans, William

Gilbert

Heard, Stephen
Robertson, Amanda

Craig
Wilkinson, Idamay
Wilkinson, Kate

Robertson

Wilkinson, Martha
Wynn

Wilkinson, Richard
Crump

Wvans, Julia
Josephine Wyatt

Wyatt, Elijah
Wyatt, Elizabeth

Miller
Wyatt, William

Newton

biography
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Names:

Types:

Houston, George S.,
Gen.

Jones, Mary Agnes Winston, John
Anthony, Gov.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Clay, Clement Comer,
Gov.

Clay, James

Clay, Rebecca Comer
Clay, William
Comer, Samuel

Davis, Nicholas
Jesup, Maj. Gen.
Parsons, Enoch, Gen.

Scott, Maj. Gen.
Van Buren, President
White, Hugh Lawson

biography
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Names:

Types:

Clay, Clement C.
Clay, Clement

Claiborne
Comer, Celeste
Fitzpatrick, Gov.

McKinley, John
Parsons, Enoch, Gen.
Smith, Kirby, Gen.
Tate, Waddy, Dr.
Withers, John

Withers, John
Lawson

Withers, Jonas M.,
Gen.

Withers, Mary
Herbert Jones

Withers, Susanna
Claiborne

biography
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Mitchell, O. M., Gen.
Sawyer, R. M., Major

Sherman, W. T.,
General

Nashville, TN

biography newspaper article /
letter
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Sherman, W. T.,
General

Nashville, TN

newspaper article /
letter
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Sherman, W. T.,
General

Nashville, TN

newspaper article /
letter
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clay, Clement Comer
Clay, Gov.
Clay, William

Davis, Nicholas
Parsons, Enoch, Gpv.

Sherman, W. T.,
General

White, Hugh Lawson

Nashville, TN

biography newspaper article /
letter
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Names:

Types:

Clay, Clement
Claiborne

Clay, Gov.
Clay, Hugh L.

Clay, J. Withers
Fitzpatrick, Gov.

Withers, Jonas M.,
Gen.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Clemens, Jeremiah
Fitzpatrick, Gov.
Foote, Philip

Lewis, Dixon H.
Lincoln, President
Minot, Judge

Smith, William R.
Taylor, John M.
Van Buren, President

Walker, Samuel

biography
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Names:

Types:

Bagby, Gov.
Clay, Gov.

McVay, Hugh, Gov.
McVay, Zadoc

Moore, Samuel B.

biography
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Names:

Types:
McVay, Hugh, Gov.

biography
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Historical
Society

Canterbury, Mildred,
Miss

Harbarger, Jack, Mr.
& Mrs.

Johnson, Edith, Mrs.

Mason, Philip
Thomas, Alice, Miss
Wood, Neil

Huntsville, AL Madison Co., AL New Hope, AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Hoover, Elizabeth,
Miss

McCoy, Cecil, Mrs.
Tartt, J, Mr. & Mrs.

Livingston, AL

list
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r04a05-15-000-0107
Names:

Places:

Types:

Ford, Earle R., Mrs.
McCalley, Thomas S.

McCalley, William J.
Moore, William H.

The Huntsville
Female College

Turner, Daniel B.

Huntsville, AL

address history
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r04a05-15-000-0108
Names:

Places:

Types:

Childs, Jane H., Mrs.
Everhart, George M.,

Rev.

Robinson, P. D., Rev.
The Bascom Female

Institute

The Huntsville
Female College

West, Anson, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

history
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r04a05-15-000-0109
Names:

Places:

Types:

Erwin, Dr.
Everhart, George M.,

Rev.

Huntsville Female
College

Jones, A. B., Rev.

The Bascom Female
Institute

Wilson, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

history



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 5, Folder 15
Miscellaneous Family Notes - Families
Image 47   r04a05-15-000-0110   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

First Methodist
Church of

Huntsville Huntsville Female
College

Jones, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Types:
Foote, Philip Minor, Judge Taylor, John M.

biography
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Reed, John

Fayette Co.

biography
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Names:

Types:

Clarke, Mary Taylor
Erskine, Alexander,

Dr.
Erskine, Mary Jane
Fearn, Mary Eleanor
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Hoge, Arbela
Hoge, Solomon

Irby, Edmund, Dr.
Jackson, Gen.
Levert, Ann Elizabeth

Caroline
Levert, Ann Lee

Metcalfe
Levert, Claudius

Mastin, Charlotte
Cooksey

Mastin, Francis
Turner, II

Mastin, Francis
Turner, III

Mastin, Gustavus
Lyle

Mastin, James
Harvey

Mastin, Mary Glass
Mastin, William J.
Pope, Benjamin
Pope, Eliza Jane
Vernon, Edward,

Admiral

biography
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Harrison, Michael

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

conveyance

Oct 4, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cox, Zachariah
Maher, Mathias

Mathews, George
Moyer, Michael

Sheffey, Henry L.
Turnpike Company

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Oct 4, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Turnpike Company

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Oct 4, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Aury, George
Chambers, Thomas
Cox, Zachariah

Mathews, John F.
Montgomery,

Michael

Moyer, Michael
Perry, Caleb
Sanders, Adams

Sheffey, Henry L.
Turnpike Company

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Oct 4, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Crockett, Robert
Davis, William

Moyer, Henry
Sheffey, Henry L.

Winston, William H.

Wythe Co., VA

court

Jan 9, 1811 Oct 1, 1810 Sept 22, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Campbell, William
Cox, Zachariah

Harrison, Michael
Maher, Mathias

Tennessee Company

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Aug 7, 1810
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Carrell, J. M.
Cox, Zachariah

Harrison, Michael
Pope, LeRoy, J Q

Regan, Jeremiah
Winston, William H.

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Aug 7, 1810 Sept 7, 1811
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blevins, William
Moore, James

Robertson, William
Taylor, Nathaniel

Winston, W. H.

Claibourne Co., TN

deed

May 13, 1811
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beaty, Martin
Campbell, William

Cox, Zachariah
Estill, Benjamin

Harrison, Gideon
Harrison, Michael

Jones, Freeman
Twickenham

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

deed

Dec 21, 1810
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Image 60   r04a05-15-000-0123   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Anderson, A.
Beaty, Martin
Cox, Zachariah

Dougherty, John
Estill, Benjamin
Harrison, Michael

Hill, James
Jones, Obadiah
Maher, Mathias

Martin, John
Winston, William H.

Madison Co., Miss.
Terr.

Twickenham,
Madison Co., Miss.

Terr.

deed

April 1, 1812 Dec 21, 1810 Oct 15, 1811
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, Lyman, Mr. & Mrs. 16
Acklen, Samuel 26
Acklen, William 26
Alabama Historical Association 14
Alabama Historical Society 42
Aliceville, AL 15
Anderson, A. 60
Aury, George 54
Bagby, Gov. 40
Baldridge, Milton Columbus, M. D. 3
Beaty, Martin 59, 60
Bell Factory 26
Benton, Col. 20
Betts, Mary 23
Bibb, Adeline 23
Bibb, Benjamin Smith 23
Bibb, Eliza Pamelia 23
Bibb, Elmira 23
Bibb, Emily 23
Bibb, Porter, Capt. 23
Bibb, Porter 23
Bibb, Robert Thompson 23
Bibb, Sallie Wyatt 23
Bibb, Thomas 23
Bibb, W. W., Gov. 23
Bibb, William Dandridge 23
Bibb, William Wyatt 23
Bibb, William 23
Binford, Henry Arthur, Dr. 5
Blevins, William 58
Boswell 16
Bowen, Sarah 17
Bradford, Capt. 29
Bradford, Henry S . 4
Bradley, Anne 23
Bradley, James, Major 23
Brahan, Ann Eliza 24
Brahan, Jane Locke 24, 26
Brahan, John Coffee 24
Brahan, John 24
Brahan, Latitia Eralina 24
Brahan, Mary Narcissa 24
Brahan, Robert Weakley 24
Brahan, Thomas Fearne 24
Brickell, Robert Coman, Judge 4
Brouillette, P. L., Dr. 4
Callier, Miss 21, 22
Cambron, J. L., Mrs. 15
Cameron, Hugh 15
Campbell, William 56, 59
Canterbury, Mildred, Miss 14, 42
Carrell, J. M. 57

Chambers, Thomas 54
Chapman, Alberta Pickett 25
Chapman, Ellelee 25
Chapman, Felicia Corbin 25
Chapman, Juliet 25
Chapman, Reuben, Gov. 25
Chapman, Reuben 21, 25
Chapman, Samuel, Judge 25
Chapman, Steptoe Pickett 25
Childs, Jane H., Mrs. 45
Claibourne Co., TN 58
Clanton, Turner, Col. 25
Clarke, Mary Taylor 50
Clay, C. C. 28
Clay, Clement C. 33
Clay, Clement Claiborne 33, 38
Clay, Clement Comer, Gov. 32
Clay, Clement Comer 21, 37
Clay, Gov. 37, 38, 40
Clay, Hugh L. 38
Clay, J. Withers 38
Clay, James 32
Clay, Rebecca Comer 32
Clay, William 32, 37
Clemens, Jeremiah 39
Coatopa, AL 15, 16
Coffee, Gen. 21
Coffee, John 24
Comer, Celeste 33
Comer, Samuel 32
Coosa Co., AL 29
Cowden, Elizabeth 18
Cowden, Judge 18
Cox, Henry W. 29
Cox, Zachariah 52, 54, 56, 57, 59, 60
Crockett, Robert 55
Cuba, AL 16
Darwin, James L. 4
Davis, Nicholas 32, 37
Davis, William 55
Dearman, Wilber, Judge 16
Dement, John Jefferson, Dr. 4
Dinsmore, Silas, Col. 21
Dougherty, John 60
Dryer, Jack 2
Dryer, T. E. 2
Dryer, Vera 1, 2
Dubose, Nannette 17
Eaton, Senator 21
Echols, William H. 5
Eliott, J. L. 15
Elliott, Luke 15



Emelle, AL 15, 16
Epes, AL 15
Erskine, Alexander, Dr. 50
Erskine, Mary Jane 50
Erwin, Dr. 46
Estill, Benjamin 59, 60
Eutaw, AL 16
Evans, Adaline Heard 30
Evans, William Augustus 30
Evans, William Gilbert 30
Evans, William 30
Everhart, George M., Rev. 45, 46
Fayette Co. 49
Fearn, Mary Eleanor 50
Fearn, Richard Lee, Dr. 20
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 50
Fearn, Walker 20
First Methodist Church of Huntsville 47
Fitzpatrick, Gov. 33, 38, 39
Fleming, William 26, 28
Fletcher, Richard Matthew, Dr. 6
Flynt, J. C., Dr. 6
Foote, Philip 39, 48
Ford, Earle R., Mrs. 44
Forest, N. B., Gen. 27
Forsyth, Col. 20
Gainesville, AL 16
Grayson, Ambrose Tilden 17
Grayson, Claude A. 17
Grayson, David Allison 17
Grayson, Eliza Moseley 17
Grayson, James Gordon 17
Grayson, John William 17
Grayson, John 17
Grayson, Nannie P. 17
Grayson, Paralee Wright 17
Grayson, Sally Carter 17
Green Academy 26
Harbarger, Jack, Mr. & Mrs. 14, 42
Harrison, Gideon 59
Harrison, Michael 51, 56, 57, 59, 60
Haywood, Jane 24
Haywood, Martha 24
Haywood, Mary 24
Heard, Stephen 30
Hester, F. L., Dr. & Mrs. 16
Hill, James 60
Hoge, Arbela 50
Hoge, Solomon 50
Hoover, Elizabeth, Miss 43
Hopkins, Arthur Mosely 23
Hopkins, James 28
Horn, Alex 15
Houston, George S., Gen. 31
Howe, Elizabeth, Miss 15
Hubbard, Bolling 25
Humes, Milton 25
Hundley, Oscar R., Hon. 6
Hunt, Elizabeth 26

Hunt, John, Capt. 26
Huntsville Female College 46, 47
Huntsville, AL 1, 42, 44, 45, 46, 47
Irby, Edmund, Dr. 50
Jackson, Andrew, Gen. 24, 28
Jackson, Gen. 21, 50
Jackson, Jenkins 16
Jarman, Berry 16
Jarman, T. B. 16
Jesup, Maj. Gen. 32
Johnson, Edith, Mrs. 14, 42
Johnson, James Thomas, Dr. 7
Jones, A. B., Rev. 46
Jones, Albert 18
Jones, Amos B., Rev. 7
Jones, Dr. 47
Jones, Freeman 59
Jones, Mary Agnes 31
Jones, Obadiah 18, 60
Jones, William Crawford 18
Kelley, William 21, 28
Kelly, Tellette 17
King James II 19
King William 19
King, Louisa 26
Knight, Judge 18
Landman, George Purdom 7
Landman, James Henry 8
Laughinghouse, Murphy 17
Levert, Ann Elizabeth Caroline 50
Levert, Ann Lee Metcalfe 50
Levert, Claudius 50
Lewis, David Peter, Gov. 27
Lewis, Dixon H. 39
Lewis, Miss 28
Lincoln, President 39
Lindsey, Gov. 27
Livingston, AL 15, 16, 43
Lockard, Mr. 15
Locke, Jane Brahan 24
Long, Tom 16
Lowry, Samuel H., Dr. 8
Ludwig, Bernard F. 8
Madison Co., AL 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

42
Madison Co., Miss. Terr. 51, 52, 53, 54, 56, 57, 59, 60
Maher, Mathias 52, 56, 60
Martin, Azubar, Mrs. 17
Martin, John 60
Martin, W. L. 16
Mason, Philip 14, 42
Mastin, Charlotte Cooksey 50
Mastin, Francis Turner, III 50
Mastin, Francis Turner, II 50
Mastin, Gustavus Lyle 50
Mastin, James Harvey 50
Mastin, Mary Glass 50
Mastin, William J. 50
Mathews, George 52



Mathews, John F. 54
McCalley, Thomas S. 44
McCalley, William J. 44
McClung, Arthur Henderson 1
McClung, Charles 1
McClung, James White 1, 2, 28
McClung, 1
McCoy, Cecil, Mrs. 15, 43
McDonald, James C. 9
McDonnell, Henry, Dr. 9
McGee, Henry 9
McKinley, John 21, 28, 33
McLain, David Hubbard, Dr. 9
McRea, Rev. 24
McVay, Hugh, Gov. 40, 41
McVay, Zadoc 40
Memorial Record of Alabama 3
Mills, Archibald E. 23
Minor, Judge 48
Minot, Judge 39
Minus, Joe 15
Mitchell, Mary 23
Mitchell, O. M., Gen. 34
Mitchell, Sarah Elizabeth 28
Monroe, President 19
Montgomery, Michael 54
Moore, Gabriel 21
Moore, James 58
Moore, S. D. J. 21, 22
Moore, Samuel B. 21, 40
Moore, W. H., Judge 21, 22
Moore, William H. 44
Moyer, Henry 55
Moyer, Michael 52, 54
Mt. Hebron, AL 15
Murphy, Jere 10
Murphy, Robert E. 10
Nashville, TN 34, 35, 36, 37
New Hope, AL 42
Oliver, James L. 15
Oliver, R. L. 15
Oliver, Randall 15
Owen, Thomas M. 28
Owen, Thomas 20, 21
Panola, AL 15
Parker, Edward T. 17
Parker, Edward 15
Parker, James L. 15
Parker, Lake 15
Parker, Mary Jane Allison 17
Parker, Oliver 15
Parsons, Enoch, Gen. 32, 33
Parsons, Enoch, Gpv. 37
Patrick, Margaret E. 28
Patrick, Margaret 1
Patton, Robert Miller, Gov. 24, 26
Paul, James 27
Penland, Alex, Rev. 17
Penland, Charity C. 17

Penland, Isabella J. Allison 17
Perry, Caleb 54
Perry, 20
Pickens, Israel, Gov. 28
Pickett, Anna 23
Pickett, Felicia 25
Pickett, George, Gen. 25
Pickett, Martin, Col. 25
Pleasants, James Jay 23
Pleasants, John Jay 23
Pool, Mr. & Mrs. 16
Pope, Benjamin 50
Pope, Eliza Jane 50
Pope, Judith Sale 20
Pope, LeRoy, J Q 57
Pope, LeRoy 20
Pope, Matilda 20
Poyner, Dudley 15
Poynor, Lila Kate, Miss 15
Reed, Joe 15
Reed, John 49
Regan, Jeremiah 57
Richardson, Anne Davis 27
Richardson, William 27
Rison, John L. 10
Rison, W. R. 11
Rivers, Anna Kate 24
Roberts, Frances 1
Robertson, Amanda Craig 30
Robertson, William 58
Robinson, P. D., Rev. 45
Roseborough, Anna, Mrs. 14
Rust, Howard 15
Sanders, Adams 54
Satellite Beach, FL 1, 2
Sawyer, R. M., Major 34
Scott, Maj. Gen. 32
Seal, Tom 16
Seibels, Col. 20
Sevier, Gen. 18
Sheffey, Henry L. 52, 54, 55
Sheffey, Rosalie Floyd 25
Sherman, W. T., General 34, 35, 36, 37
Shorter, Gov. 27
Simpson, John Dixon, Rev. 11
Sloss, Joseph Humphrey 11
Smith, David 17
Smith, Kirby, Gen. 33
Smith, Sarah Allison 17
Smith, Sarah 17
Smith, William R. 39
Speake, Henry Clay, Judge 11
Spencer, George E. 27
Spottswood, Elizabeth F. 28
Stegall, Fred 15
Tartt, J, Mr. & Mrs. 15, 43
Tate, Waddy, Dr. 33
Taylor, John G. 25
Taylor, John M. 39, 48



Taylor, Nathaniel 58
Taylor, Thomas J. 12
Tennessee Company 56
The Bascom Female Institute 45, 46
The Huntsville Female College 44, 45
Thomas, Alice, Miss 14, 42
Thompson, Parmelia 23
Thompson, Robert (Blue) 23
Thompson, Robert 23
Thompson, Sarah Watkins 23
Thurston, 2
Treaty of Dancing Rabbit Creek 21
Trice, 2
Turner, Daniel B. 26, 44
Turnpike Company 52, 53, 54
Twickenham, Madison Co., Miss. Terr. 60
Twickenham 59
Valliant, Marthe 24
Van Buren, President 28, 32, 39
VanBuren, Mr. 21
Vernon, Edward, Admiral 50
Vorenberg, David 12
Vorenberg, Issie 13
Waddell, Moses, Dr. 19
Waddell, Moses, Rev. 20
Walker, Alexander 19
Walker, George 19
Walker, Isabella Maxwell 19
Walker, Jeremiah, Rev. 19, 20
Walker, John J. 20
Walker, John T. 20
Walker, John Williams 19, 20
Walker, LeRoy Pope 20
Walker, Mary Jane Graves 19
Walker, Mary Jane 20
Walker, Mary Nixon 19
Walker, Percy 20
Walker, R. W. 20
Walker, Richard Wilde 20
Walker, Samuel 39

Walker, Ursula Williams 19
Walker, William Memorable 20
Walker, William 19
Watkins, James 23
Watkins, Martha Thompson 23
Weakley, Jane Locke 24
Weakley, Mary 24
Weakley, Robert, Gen. 24
West, Anson, Dr. 45
Wheeler, Joseph, Gen. 27
Wheeler, W. C., Dr. 13
White, David Irvine 13
White, Hugh Lawson 32, 37
White, James 1
Whitthorne, Juliet 17
Wilkinson, Idamay 30
Wilkinson, Kate Robertson 30
Wilkinson, Martha Wynn 30
Wilkinson, Richard Crump 30
Willingham, Philip 16
Wilson, Dr. 46
Winston, John Anthony, Gov. 31
Winston, W. H. 58
Winston, William H. 55, 57, 60
Withers, John Lawson 33
Withers, John 33
Withers, Jonas M., Gen. 33, 38
Withers, Mary Herbert Jones 33
Withers, Susanna Claiborne 33
Wood, Neil 14, 42
Wright, Jerusha Connally 17
Wright, William 17
Wvans, Julia Josephine Wyatt 30
Wyatt, Elijah 30
Wyatt, Elizabeth Miller 30
Wyatt, William Newton 30
Wythe Co., VA 55
York, AL 16
Young, James, Dr. 24
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